
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
Sonntag, 08. Dezember 2019

Rangliste



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

Vereinsmeisterin 2019

Noée Anliker 9.92 *

**********************

* mit Auszeichnung



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

Gymnastik-Test
Jugi Unterstufe

1. Noée Anliker Big Bamboo 9.92 *

2. Sarah Lehner Big Bamboo 9.84 *

3. Jael Karcher Big Bamboo 9.82 *

4. Kim Suter Big Bamboo 9.79

5. Anouk Linder Big Bamboo 9.77

6. Livia Hauser Big Bamboo 9.76

7. Samira Lehner Big Bamboo 9.74

8. Alessia Roth Big Bamboo 9.65

9. Lara Maurer Big Bamboo 9.64

10. Elin Dörr Big Bamboo 9.59

11. Viola Zeqa Big Bamboo 9.58

12. Yuna Krenn Big Bamboo 9.53

* mit Auszeichnung



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

Gymnastik-Test
Jugi Oberstufe
1. Larissa da Costa Werthmüller Reif 9.88 *

2. Julia Hächler Reif 9.87 *

3 Doreen Kinzel Reif 9.85 *

4. Kaja Hunziker Reif 9.84

5. Julie Baldinger Reif 9.83

6. Jessica Hürzeler Reif 9.80

7. Ladina Wildi Reif 9.76

8. Tamara Eichenberger Reif 9.75

9. Michelle Nyfeler Reif 9.74

10. Cylia Grütter Reif 9.72

11. Amy O'Doherty Reif 9.70

12. Leyana Krenn Reif 9.60

13. Noa Rial Pedrosa Reif 9.59

13. Romina Schlatter Reif 9.59

15. Alina Hediger Reif 9.54

16. Sarah Meier Reif 9.45

* mit Auszeichnung



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

Gymnastik-Test
Juniorinnen
1. Tabea Grütter Keulen 9.91 *

2. Enja Bachmann Keulen 9.80 *

3. Kelly Hunziker Keulen 9.78 *

4. Mara Dell'Olivo Keulen 9.69

5. Nevine Gebert Keulen 9.62

6. Lielle Maurer Keulen 9.54

* mit Auszeichnung



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
08. Dezember 2019

Fitness
Kategorie Girls 1

1. 82 *

2. 77 *

3. 76 *

4. 75

5. 71

71

71

8. 69

9. 66

10. 64

11. 63

63

13. 62

62

62

16. 61

17. 60

60

19. 58

20. 57

21. 56

22. 54

23. 53

24. 52

25. 51

26. 45

* mit Auszeichnung

Viola Zeqa

Elisa Sihrab

Lara Maurer

Melina Schmid

Sofia Amman

Cylia Grütter

Lisa Di Prisco

Leandra Roschi

Livia Hauser

Noée Anliker

Alessia Roth

Samira Lehner

Elin Dörr

Joyce Giger

Kim Sutter

Noelia Dietiker

Sarah Lehner

Emma Burgener

Anna Di Prisco

Lena Hilfiker

Jael Karcher

Nahla Lehner

Meret Süss

Yuna Krenn

Angelina Foroni

Sveja Lehner



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
08. Dezember 2019

Fitness
Kategorie Girls 2

1. 79 *

2. 78 *

3. 77 *

4. 76

76

6. 74

7. 73

8. 71

71

10. 70

11. 66

66

66

14. 65

65

16. 64

17. 63

18. 62

19. 58

20. 56

56

* mit Auszeichnung

Sarah Meier

Kaja Hunziker

Amy O'Doherty

Tamara Eichenberger

Ladina Wildi

Julia Hächler

Enja Bachmann

Alina Hediger

Michelle Nyfeler

Kelly Hunziker

Julie Baldinger

Larissa Da Costa Werthmüller

Tabea Grütter

Lielle Maurer

Nevine Gebert

Leyana Krenn

Mara Dell'Olivo

Jessica Hürzeler

Noa Rial Pedrosa

Romina Schlatter

Doreen Kinzel



DTV Muhen
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
08. Dezember 2019

Fitness
Kategorie Boys

1. 85 *

2. 80 *

3. 79 *

4. 74

5. 72

6. 69

Jan Kohler 69

* mit Auszeichnung

Lukas Lüscher

Robin Spycher

Felix Frey

Jarno Spielmann

Aaron Irniger

Alberico Di Mundo


	Rangliste

